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Show Director Anne Beattie

President of Ground Jury Malcom Mckee

Technical Deleaate Mark Whelan

Stewards Jacqueline Hickman Sharon Wilson

Announcers Lynette Harris Sharyn Anderton

Judaes Angela Anderson Snow Ballantyne
Lindsay Carruthers Lynette Harris
Jacqueline Hickman Gill McRae
Fiona McCabe Malcom McKee

Sharon Wilson

Jennie Pike (Show Hunter)
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Course Desianers,

Ring 1 Donella Still
Ring 2 Tony Hutton
Ring 3 Emma Barker

Vet on Call

Vet Equine - Peter Gillespie (03) 489 8516

Farrier on Call

Jordan Dent 021 049 4795

CLASS CHANGE RULES

« Scratchings from any open class— 75% refund on

scratched class, normal entry fee on new class entered.

» Entering new class — Normal Entry Fee
« Scratching a class (and no class entered) — no refund.

« Changes must be made 30mins before the start of the
class.
LATE ENTRY POLICY

Late Entry’s ride first in all classes.

Coffee Vendor

Emeraency Services
First Aid:  Dr Jenny Ogilvy & Dr Helen Weir

(All riders who come off must get clearance before
starting in your next class).

A first aid station will be in a bus between rings 2
& 3.

All gates, judges boxes and the office have
contact with First Aid.

DOGS

Dogs must be kept on a leash at all times and
any poo is to be picked up! NO EXCEPTIONS!!!

Official Commercial Photoarapher

Rosa Douglass -
https://rosasphotos.photodeck.com/

No other person/business is allowed to take
photos/images at this show to be sold.

Food Vendor

Will be onsite 9.00am_ln— 3pm each day




Most Points = Introductory Horses/Pomnies

« Prize for best performing horse and pony combination in
Ring 3 (combinations cannot have competed in any open
class during the show).

+» Points Allocated as follows:

1%t — 10 pts, 2" — 8 pts, 3™ — 7 pts, 4t — 6 pts, 5t — Spts, 6" —

4 points

OTAGO SOUTHLAND SHOW HUNTER SERIES
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e Series is run over five Otago and Southland ESNZ
Jumping Shows
« Rosettes for the winner of each section
CatA CatB Cat CHiPoints Pony Horse HOYQ
(NB: Junior HP, Amateur HP, Junior Equitation and Open
Adult Equitation are not considered for this series).

.

‘@ Equi £ Strider

Most Points = Ring 2 Horses/Ponies

Product from Equi EZ Strider & Rossette for best
performing horse and pony combination in Ring 2
(combinations cannot have competed in any Ring 1 class
during the show).

Winning Horse/pony must be on grounds to collect prize.
Combinations must reside in Otago.

Points could from classes 15-22, 50-53

Points Allocated as follows:

1%t — 10 pts, 2" — 8 pts, 3™ — 7 pts, 4™ — 6 pts, 51" — 5pts, 6%
—4 points

7 or less starters in a class and points will be halved

OTAGO SOUTHLAND SHOW HUNTER SERIES

Conditions

»  Points awarded to combinations over the 5 Otago
Southland Shows

»  Awards will be presented at the final southland
show (Feb 2020)

«»  Pony Points will be taken from Open HOYQ and Hi
Points Classes.

»  Horse Points will be taken from Open HOYQ and
NRM 110cm Hi Points Classes.

»  Series is open to all combinations. Not restricted to
Otago and Southland riders.

«»  Points Allocated as follows:

o 1%—7pts, 29— 5 pts, 3" -4 pts, 4™ - 3 pts, 5" —
2pts, 61— 1 point
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2 146 DSE Spannakiwa Milly Robinson
S h = = 3 201 Casa Domani Quinn Coutts
OWj u m pl “ g 4 114  Satin Jitterbug Kimberleigh
5 34 Hashtag Murphys Law vicky cole
6 59 Repertoire Il Jessica Fahey
7 66 PL Queen of Hearts Harriet Gardner
8 116 Corrida Tyler McKee
9 200 Beaumont cassanova Ella Wylie
10 23 Its Just George Savannah Bruce
 CACHIGRKIID 11 198 Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur  Kayla wilson
Dior'
\ 12 97 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore
13 12 Smartymarty Kate Beattie
14 38 Ipg Willow Cleghorn
Mainland Coachwork Ring 1 - 15 152 Rumours NZPH Amanda Roy
. 16 202 Extravaganza Noah Coutts
Satur day J 08:00 am 17 84 Amazing Grace Maygen gubb
18 134 Sunny Disposition Grace percy
19 22 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce
20 180 Wildheart Sophie Townsend
x 21 145 Casino GNZ Olivia Robertson
22 168 Silk Road Lana Stevens
23 35 First Lady Pippa Collins
24 104 Toronto Magic Anya Johnston
25 89 Top Gun Siobhan Hazlett
26 1 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld
27 3 Mustang Shelby Talia Allison
28 72 Socrates De La Ve Z Samantha Gillies
= CHALLENGE !
_ McFarlanes
1 Vet Equine Otago Pony Welcome
Stakes 2 Phase 110cm Art 274.1.5.3 3 Challenge McFarlanes Open Horse
1 97 She's a Cracker Jessica Hore AM5 1JO 120cm Art 238.2.2
2 138 A Patchy Pony Angus Price
3 58 BG Lennox Molly Smith 1 134  Numero Uno Nellie Grace percy
4 19 Missing Pieces Summer Borrie 2 1 Eye Catcher nzph Rose Alfeld
5 20 Mararoa Kobie Breeze Amy Brenssell 3 180 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend
6 72 Benrose Starlight Samantha Gillies 4 21 RH Renamour Victoria Brown
7 84 roxanne rosie Maygen gubb 5 186  Truly Unique Rik van Miltenburg
8 35 waiotahi belle Pippa Collins 6 184 Houston ST Jordan van
9 117  MF Spot Me Sophia Mckendry Miltenburg
10 73  Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies 7 192  Blytheburn Cuban Rose Nicole White
11 97 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore 8 35 Double J Barman Pippa Collins
9 134  Fohn Friday Grace percy
— 10 188  Rolux David Hutton
( 11 145 Casino GNZ Olivia Robertson
12 181 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend
‘7..-! 13 116 Corrida Tyler McKee
14 144 Eireann Bandoola Gail Richardson
15 114 Satin Jitterbug Kimberleigh
16 180 Wildheart Sophie Townsend
17 1 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld
18 134 Sunny Disposition Grace percy

2 Beaumont Sporthorses Open
Horse 2 Phase 110cm Art 274.1.5.3

1 36 Just Amber Michelle Coombes



NEWY, 257;& AND.

COURIERS

_ Advice & Insurance
4 NZ Couriers Open Pony AMS5 1JO
120cm Art 238.2.2
1 73 Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies - .
2 97 She's a Cracker Jessica Hore 7 FMG Young Rider Series
3 72 Benrose Starlight Samantha Gillies 125-135cm Art 238.2.2
4 58 BG Lennox Molly Smith
5 19 Benrose Silver Shadow Summer Borrie 1 180 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend
6 73 Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies
7 97 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore
8 72 Junior Disco Samantha Gillies

MAINmD\

MAINLAHW/\O{KQ\ \
\ - 8 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider

115-125cm Art 238.2.2

5 Mainland Coachwork Open Horse 1 184 Houston ST Jordan van
AMS5 130cm Art 274.1.5.3 Miltenburg
2 38 Ipg Willow Cleghorn
3 72 Socrates De La Ve Z Samantha Gillies
1 134  Fohn Friday Grace percy 4 202 Extravaganza Noah Coutts
2 192  Lil LeRoux Nicole White 5 97 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore
3 1 My Super Nova Rose Alfeld 6 146 DSE Spannakiwa Milly Robinson
4 134 Kiwi Spirit Grace percy 7 35 Double J Barman Pippa Collins
5 145 Grandaire Olivia Robertson
6 192 LC Samson Nicole White
7 134 Numero Uno Nellie Grace percy

DUNSTAN

HORSEFEEDS

9 Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider
HARRISON LANE 110-120cm Art 238.2.2
1 34 Hashtag Murphys Law vicky cole
2 152 Rumours NZPH Amanda Roy
3 66 PL Queen of Hearts Harriet Gardner
6 Harrison Lane Pro-Am Rider Series 4 59 Repertoire Il Jessica Fahey
120-130cm Art 238.2.2 5 189 Renoir NZPH Emma Waite
6 168 Silk Road Lana Stevens
1 192  Blytheburn Cuban Rose  Nicole White 7 188 Rolux David Hutton
2 186 Truly Unique Rik van Miltenburg 8 3 Mustang Shelby Talia Allison
3 21 RHRenamour Victoria Brown 9 104 Toronto Magic Anya Johnston
4 144 Eireann Bandoola Gail Richardson 1036 Just Amber Michelle Coombes
5 192  Lil LeRoux Nicole White
6 181  Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend
7 114 Kace Kimberleigh
8 116  Stratos Tyler McKee
9 192 LC Samson Nicole White



Harvie Green Wyatt

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Harvie Green Wyatt Ring 2 -
Saturday, 08:00 am

Warren
Farrier
Services

15 Warren Farrier Services Pony
Welcome Stakes 2 Phase 90cm Art
2741.53

1 4 Tendulkar Ava Andersen

2 90 Brackenleighs Requim Josie O'Neill

3 67 Windward Finnick Stella Bowles

4 56 Diamond Cheval Pip Eason

5 92 Saltaire Nemo Isabelle Helm

6 52 Windward Kiri (c) Zara Geddes

7 77 Horeke Chief Georgia Graham

8 91 Riverside Deception Hannah O'Neill

9 63 Galaxy Sapphire allison flett

10 4 The White Mouse Ava Andersen
FARRIER LTD

16 Horrel Farrier Open Horse 2 Phase

95cm Art 274.1.5.3

1 110 The Clansman Nadia Lyders

2 6 Tequilla Surprise Kirsty Anderson

3 121 Eve Kendra McRae

4 125 Beaumont Whisper Charmaine Michelle

5 116  Shes a Heartbreaker Tyler McKee

6 192 Kamina VDL Nicole White

7 107  Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth

8 80 Delta Frank Sinatra Liz Greene

9 111 Stanley (c) Riley Macdonald

10 124 Glenfern Dennis Lana Medder

11 104 Arlo Anya Johnston

12 119 Echo HSH Nicola McLennan

13 52 Westhay Shiraz (c) Zara Geddes

14 89 Lucia (c) Siobhan Hazlett

15 132 A Bob each way (c) Tallulah-May

Patterson

16 1 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld

17 139 Amour Retro Melissa Proctor

18 145 Kiwi Nickel Olivia Robertson

19 135 Hardwick Supreme Laura Perkins

20 96 Beaumont Roxy Abby Hore

21 181 Cassandra GNZ Courtney Townsend

22 53 TD Kingston Anna duncan

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

17

186
103
26

21

133
172
102
121
162
110

125

Oak Lane's Star
Max (c)
Pythagoras
Ngahiwi Eyespy
Kuriwao Hawke
Radiant 1
Paintball
Gallivant
Westpark Jasper (c)
Mr Kingsman
Ayrdene Banjo
Mangatu Chrome

Rik van Miltenburg
Shai Bergersen
Ashleigh Butson
Victoria Brown
Jess Paul
Catherine Taylor
Sofia Hviid
Kendra McRae
Piper Smart

Nadia Lyders
Kirsty Anderson
Charmaine Michelle

PUB

100cm Art 274.1.5.3
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125
171
11
121
145
110
139
172
12
202
135
104
198
188
48
102
49
116
80
47
52
105
17
186
197
157
96
53
125
168
103
89
107
171
95
181
21
170
11
120
124
192
114

Celebration ECPH
Mangatu Chrome
Ballyclare

Ubetcha

Gallivant

Kiwi Nickel

Mr Kingsman
Amour Retro
Radiant 1
Nethertown Express
Castello TPH (c)
Hardwick Supreme
Arlo

Tulira

Musicano

St Henry

Paintball

SS Regnen

Shes a Heartbreaker
Delta Frank Sinatra
Ginger Kiss RE
Westhay Shiraz (c)
Bayly Road
Douglas Park Dexter
Oak Lane's Star
Tomdooly

LC Unforgettable
Beaumont Roxy

TD Kingston
Beaumont Whisper
Wai Look

Max (c)

Lucia (c)
Southwood Reckless
Ballyace

Allons-Y (c)
Cassandra GNZ
Ngahiwi Eyespy
Aphrodite (c)
Slipslopslap

Silver Hearts Legacy
Glenfern Dennis
Kamina VDL

Whole Lota Rosie

Pub on Wharf Open Horse 2 Phase

Rose Alfeld
Charmaine Michelle
Samantha Tasker
Jayne Beattie
Kendra McRae
Olivia Robertson
Nadia Lyders
Melissa Proctor
Catherine Taylor
Kate Beattie
Noah Coultts
Laura Perkins
Anya Johnston
Kayla wilson
David Hutton
Rosa Douglass
Sofia Hviid

Anna Douglass
Tyler McKee

Liz Greene

Sarah Dixon

Zara Geddes
Hannah Johnston
Suzanne Black
Rik van Miltenburg
Erin wilson
Sophie Sinclair
Abby Hore

Anna duncan
Charmaine Michelle
Lana Stevens
Shai Bergersen
Siobhan Hazlett
Malisa Landreth
Samantha Tasker
Kendra Holt
Courtney Townsend
Victoria Brown
Katharine Swire
Jayne Beattie
Jade McRae
Lana Medder
Nicole White
Kimberleigh



45 193 Miyagi (c) Abigail White ]
46 119 Rocky Ridge Nicola McLennan
47 110 The Clansman Nadia Lyders
48 121 Eve Kendra McRae
20 Pub on Wharf Open Horse AM5 IJO
110cm Art 238.2.2
1 3 Montana Mocha (c) Talia Allison
2 168 Wai Look Lana Stevens
. 3 197 Tomdooly Erin wilson
18 Whiterock Feed and Stud Open 4 157 LC Unforgettable Sophie Sinclair
Pony 2 Phase 100cm Art 274.1.5.3 5 89 TopGun Siobhan Hazlett
6 35 First Lady Pippa Collins
1 56 Diamond Cheval Pip Eason 7 170 Aphrodite (c) Katharine Swire
2 138  Onisha Angus Price 8 21 RH Lady Million Victoria Brown
3 63 Galaxy Sapphire allison flett 9 11 Ubetcha . Jayne Bgattle
4 185 Taylor Made Gift Bella van Miltenburg 10 198  Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur  Kayla wilson
5 173  Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton Dior . .
6 67  Windward Finnick Stella Bowles 11189 Renoir NZPH Emma Waite
7 77 Horeke Chief Georgia Graham 12201 Casa Domani Quinn Cgutts
8 20 Full Moon Fever Amy Brenssell 13 200 Beaumontcassanova Ella Wylie
9 72 St . Merryn Guiness Samantha Gillies 14 22 Never_Sayglever Makaela Bruce
10 91  Riverside Deception Hannah O'Neill 15 84 gr_“az'”g_ race ’;”ayge” gubb
11 62 Beechcroft Le Dance Sarah hay 16 47 inger Kiss RE arah Dixon
12 4 Tendulkar Ava Andersen 17 23 Its Just George Savannah Bruce
13 45 Galaxy Bonfire charlotte Davie 18 105 Bayly Road Hannah Johnston
14 19 Benrose Silver Lining Summer Borrie 19 171 Ballyclare Samantha Tasker
15 52 Windward Kiri (c) Zara Geddes . : =
16 85 foxley pocket rocket caseylee gubb —— L av %‘ -
17 56  Astro Pop Pip Eason vosimmrant S e e_r i (A e
18 138 Easy As Angus Price A Factory Deadd, Mosgiel D024

MWW CAY eI

Contact: Ann-Marie McNeil
Phone or text 027 437 3628 WAy e s s cireailaoo i

Is your horse trying to tell you something?

My aim is to help horses to perform at their best.
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21 Weavers Reasturant & Functions

19 Otago Horse Therapy Open Pony Open Horse TA2 100cm Art 238.2.1

AM5 1JO 110cm Art 238.2.2

21 139

Amour Retro

1 171  Ballyace Samantha Tasker
1 138 A Patchy Pony Angus Price 2 110 The Clansman Nadia Lyders
2 85  foxley pocket rocket caseylee gubb 3 12  Nethertown Express Kate Beattie
3 84  roxanne rosie Maygen gubb 4 95  Allons-Y (c) Kendra Holt
4 19 Benrose Silver Lining Summer Borrie 5 17 Douglas Park Dexter Suzanne Black
5 138 EasyAs Angus Price 6 192 Kamina VDL Nicole White
6 62  Beechcroft Le Dance Sarah hay 7 107 Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth
7 20 Mararoa Kobie Breeze Amy Brenssell 8 188 Musicano David Hutton
8 72 St . Merryn Guiness Samantha Gillies 9 193  Miyagi (c) Abigail White
9 45 Galaxy Bonfire charlotte Davie 10 38 Ipg Willow Cleghorn
10 138 Onisha Angus Price 11 202 Castello TPH (c) Noah Coutts
12 120 Silver Hearts Legacy Jade McRae
13 26 Pythagoras Ashleigh Butson
14 169 Stone River Titan Lucy Swain
15 199 Bismarck (c) Megan Winsloe
16 132 A Bob each way (c) Tallulah-May
Patterson
17 66 Arctic Invader Harriet Gardner
18 155 SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw
19 198 Tulira Kayla wilson
20 110 MrKingsman Nadia Lyders

Melissa Proctor



22 114

22

Pony TA2 100cm Art 238.2.1

91
20
77
185
56
85
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Ring 3

25

30

86
98
101
103
106
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26

Phase 85cm Art 274.1.5.3

30
45
85

WN =

90
92
98
101
103
106
0 117
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1 17

2 25

3 100
4 115
5 158
6 160
7 188

1 31

Whole Lota Rosie

Kimberleigh

Muskets and Moonshine Open

Riverside Deception
Full Moon Fever
Horeke Chief
Taylor Made Gift
Astro Pop

foxley pocket rocket

Hannah O'Neill
Amy Brenssell
Georgia Graham
Bella van Miltenburg
Pip Eason

caseylee gubb

- Saturday, 08:00 am

all classes operate with blackboard order.

Introductory Pony 2 Phase 80cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
All heart
Wembleybrook Luchair
Earnest

Chocolate (c)

Gizzy (c)

Flying with Style (c)

Ruby Cameron
charlotte Davie
Chanel Hack
Grace Hore
Annabel Hutton
Shai Bergersen
Heidi Kendrick

Mark Isaacs Farrier Open Pony 2

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
All heart

eyredale enchantend
radiance
Brackenleighs Requim
Saltaire Nemo
Earnest

Chocolate (c)

Gizzy (c)

Flying with Style (c)
Kaimai Rua

Ruby Cameron
charlotte Davie
caseylee gubb

Josie O'Neill
Isabelle Helm
Grace Hore
Annabel Hutton
Shai Bergersen
Heidi Kendrick
Sophia Mckendry

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 90cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Babilloni (c)
MJK Ravioli (c)
Bella

The Auctioneer
Roxanne

Pure Luck (c)
Manny

Suzanne Black
Lauran Smith
Sophie Horton
Samara McKay
Jaimee smale
Olivia Small
David Hutton

Introductory Pony 2 Phase 60cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Deigo

Ruby Hore (c)

29
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10
11

14
15
16

33
33
41
42
51
62
75
91
112
129
140
141
143
161
166
175
195

20
30

33
41
42

51
60

62

71

81

91

129
141
142
143
159
161
166
174
175
178

20
30
31
42
46
60

71
81
86
91
101
142
159
174
178

Moonbug

Rednalhgih Wilson
Mickey D

Highland's Lad
Ellangowan St Louie
Glengarry Indiana
Skibbereen Upbeat
Rednalhgih Joseph
Extravaganza
Pinewood Rock n Roll

Amberfields Red Rascal

Cudglebar Aladdin's
Kaikorae Possum
Champagne Charlie

Jubilee Secret Sensation

My Classic Cowboy
Over Easy

Hollie Clearwater
Hollie Clearwater
Eila Currie-Quinn
Greta Dale (c)
Payton Downs
Sarah hay

Emily Graamans (c)
Hannah O'Neill
Jessica Mann (c)
Neave O’Connell
Addalyn Proctor
Aiesha Goswami
Sienna Jamieson
Sophie Small
Sarah Stephens (c)
Mia Webster (c)
Zara Wiills (c)

Introductory Pony 2 Phase 70cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Pinewood Rock n Roll
Yogi Bear

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Deigo

Rednalhgih Wilson
Mickey D

Highland's Lad

Good luck charlie mate
Ellangowan St Louie
Windrivers Pale
Yukachee

Glengarry Indiana
Mahoe Cracklin Moon
Goosebumps
Rednalhgih Joseph
Jimbo

Cudglebar Aladdin's
Sweetpea

Kaikorae Possum
Galaxy Spider
Champagne Charlie

Jubilee Secret Sensation

Perfectly Painted |
My Classic Cowboy
Dusky Brew

Neave O’Connell
Amy Brenssell
Ruby Cameron
Ruby Hore (c)
Hollie Clearwater
Eila Currie-Quinn
Greta Dale (c)
emily Dennis
Payton Downs
Lucy Falconer (c)

Sarah hay
Sienna Gestro (c)
Clodagh Greene
Hannah O'Neill
Neave O’Connell
Aiesha Goswami
Kaiya Goswami
Sienna Jamieson
Taysha Chittock
Sophie Small
Sarah Stephens (c)
Issie Throp

Mia Webster (c)
Bob tisdall

Introductory Pony 2 Phase 80cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Yogi Bear

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Deigo

Highland's Lad

Good luck charlie mate
Windrivers Pale
Yukachee

Mahoe Cracklin Moon
Goosebumps
Wembleybrook Luchair
Rednalhgih Joseph
Chocolate (c)
Sweetpea

Galaxy Spider
Perfectly Painted |
Dusky Brew

Amy Brenssell
Ruby Cameron
Ruby Hore (c)
Greta Dale (c)
emily Dennis
Lucy Falconer (c)

Sienna Gestro (c)
Clodagh Greene
Chanel Hack
Hannah O'Neill
Annabel Hutton
Kaiya Goswami
Taysha Chittock
Issie Throp

Bob tisdall



31

1 15
2 18
3 27
4 64
5 69
7 109
8 115
9 153
10 153
11 154
12 165
13 166
14 177
15 191
16 193
17 201
32

1 7

2 12
3 13
4 15
5 18
6 23
7 27
8 34
9 64
10 68
11 69
13 108
14 109
15 109
16 115
17 128
(c)

18 137
19 144
20 152
21 153
22 153
23 154
24 155
25 165
26 166
271 177
28 190
29 19
30 193
31 196
32 201
33

1 3
2 7

3 11
4 13
5 14
6 20
7 23
8 27
9 34
10 44

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 60cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Opposition Escape
Beaumont legacy
turbo timer maxwell
Snow

Olly

Aparima Gypsy
Glenardon Coinneach
Jack the Stripper
Huntingdale Shiraz
Landsburg
Gentleman Gangster
Jack Sparrow

Bungy

HD Chaos

Zeus

Gusto le Roux

Grace Best (c)
Carol Booth
nichola calder
Kirsty Foster
Kerri George
Jayne Grant
Samara McKay
Millie Scoles (c)
Millie Scoles (c)
Martin Sellbom
Sandra Steiner
Sarah Stephens (c)
Libby Tisdall (c)
Sarah Walters
Abigail White
Quinn Coutts

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 70cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Millie Rose

Raise A Saint

Satin Guru
Opposition Escape
Beaumont legacy
Max

turbo timer maxwell
Hashtag FOMO
Snow

Teddy bear

Olly

Dragons Glory
Aparima Gypsy
Aparima Precious
Glenardon Coinneach
Steel Ruger

Mac Vittie
Outlander
Aparima LuLu
Huntingdale Shiraz
Jack the Stripper
Landsburg

PL Flying Spur
Gentleman Gangster
Jack Sparrow
Bungy

TH Jasmine

HD Chaos

Zeus

Marimekko

Gusto le Roux

Janaya Anderton (c)
Kate Beattie
Rachel Beattie
Grace Best (c)
Carol Booth
Savannah Bruce
nichola calder
vicky cole

Kirsty Foster
Renee Gazeley
Kerri George
Paris Cooper (c)
Jayne Grant
Jayne Grant
Samara McKay
Courtney Moskios

John Pointon
Gail Richardson
Amanda Roy
Millie Scoles (c)
Millie Scoles (c)
Martin Sellbom
Hayley Shaw
Sandra Steiner
Sarah Stephens (c)
Libby Tisdall (c)
Jessamy Wales
Sarah Walters
Abigail White
Andrea Wills
Quinn Coultts

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 80cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Mustang Firefly

Millie Rose

Dundee Flag

Satin Guru

Enzo Phar-Ari

By Golly Ollie

Max

turbo timer maxwell
Hashtag FOMO
Glenbrooke Final Rose

Talia Allison

Janaya Anderton (c)
Jayne Beattie
Rachel Beattie
Edelle Berman (c)
Amy Brenssell
Savannah Bruce
nichola calder

vicky cole

Tanya Davie

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

(c)

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

34
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49
50
68
70
88
94
100
108
113
128

136
137
144
152
155
166
177
179
190
194
196

11
17

44
49
50

65
70

94
96
96
108
111
113
128

136
155
155
179
188
190
194

Merano

TMS Touchwood
Teddy bear
Silkwood Millie
Beaumont Peter Pan
Legend

Bella

Dragons Glory
Cortina

Steel Ruger

Lockdown
Mac Vittie
Outlander
Aparima LulLu
PL Flying Spur
Jack Sparrow
Bungy
Audacious (c)
TH Jasmine
Sunday Sioux
Marimekko

Anna Douglass
Maggie Dowling
Renee Gazeley
Janice Gerken
Carol Haslett
Melissa Hobbs
Sophie Horton
Paris Cooper (c)
Kim Maude
Courtney Moskios

sophie plimmer
John Pointon
Gail Richardson
Amanda Roy
Hayley Shaw
Sarah Stephens (c)
Libby Tisdall (c)
Ashleigh Todd
Jessamy Wales
Rosa Wills
Andrea Wills

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 90cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Mustang Firefly
Dundee Flag
Babilloni (c)

By Golly Ollie
Glenbrooke Final Rose
Merano

TMS Touchwood
Harrignton

The Munshi
Silkwood Millie
Beaumont Peter Pan
Legend

Beaumont Syd
Beaumont Diamond
Dragons Glory
Stanley (c)

Cortina

Steel Ruger

Lockdown

SP Blue eyed ghost
PL Flying Spur
Audacious (c)
Manny

TH Jasmine
Sunday Sioux

Talia Allison
Jayne Beattie
Suzanne Black
Amy Brenssell
Tanya Davie
Anna Douglass
Maggie Dowling
Kate Dunlevey (c)
Lewis Mclellan
Janice Gerken
Carol Haslett
Melissa Hobbs
Abby Hore

Abby Hore

Paris Cooper (c)
Riley Macdonald
Kim Maude
Courtney Moskios

sophie plimmer
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw
Ashleigh Todd
David Hutton
Jessamy Wales
Rosa Wills

Harvie Green Wyatt

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

35

95cm 2 Phase Art 274.1.5.3

Harvie Green Wyatt Open Horse

1 5 Southwood EZY2NV
2 6 Tequilla Surprise

3 6 Ayrdene Banjo

4 25 MJK Ravioli (c)

5 65 The Munshi

6 79 Tallyho Pompeii
Greenaway

Claire Anderson
Kirsty Anderson
Kirsty Anderson
Lauran Smith
Lewis Mclellan
Charlotte



7 96 Beaumont Syd Abby Hore

8 96 Beaumont Diamond Abby Hore

9 111 Stanley (c) Riley Macdonald
10 133 Kuriwao Hawke Jess Paul

11 155 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

12 155 SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw

13 158 Roxanne Jaimee smale

14 160 Pure Luck (c) Olivia Small

MAINmD\

COACHWORK LTD

Mainland Coachwork Ring 1 -
Sunday, 08:00 am

Contact: Ann-Marie McNeil
Phone or text 027 437 3628

Is your horse trying o tell you something?
My sim i 0 help horses to perform at their best.

40 Otago Horse Therapy Speed Pony
110cm Art 239

1 138 EasyAs Angus Price

2 62 Beechcroft Le Dance Sarah hay

3 45 Galaxy Bonfire charlotte Davie
4 19 Missing Pieces Summer Borrie
5 138 Onisha Angus Price

CHALLENGE !

McFarlanes

41 Challenge McFarlanes Speed
Horse 120cm Art 239

1 180 Wildheart Sophie Townsend

2 184 Houston ST Jordan van
Miltenburg

3 12 Smartymarty Kate Beattie

4 186  Truly Unique Rik van Miltenburg

5 192  Blytheburn Cuban Rose Nicole White

6 147  Coromiko Gold Elsa Rosanowski

7 1 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld

8 180 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend

42 Hussey Paint & Panel Pony Mini
Prix Series 115-120cm Art 238.2.2

97 Tallyho Scoundrel
72 Benrose Starlight
58 BG Lennox

35 waiotahi belle

73 Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies
20 Mararoa Kobie Breeze Amy Brenssell
19 Benrose Silver Shadow Summer Borrie
138 A Patchy Pony Angus Price
97 She's a Cracker Jessica Hore

Jessica Hore
Samantha Gillies
Molly Smith
Pippa Collins

©CoONOOPWN =

CAVALLERIA
TOSCANA

43 Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix
Series 135cm Art 238.2.2

1 134  Kiwi Spirit Grace percy
2 114 Kace Kimberleigh
3 192  Lil LeRoux Nicole White
4 116  Stratos Tyler McKee
e
\\.‘;’;-
\NA
Y
XY

44 ESNZ Horse Grand Prix Series 140-
150cm Art 273.3.3.1

1 192 LC Samson
2 1 My Super Nova
3 145 Grandaire

Nicole White
Rose Alfeld
Olivia Robertson



COUNTRY

45 Country TV Pony Grand Prix Series
120-130cm Art 273.3.3.1

9 114  Satin Jitterbug Kimberleigh

10 59 Repertoire Il Jessica Fahey
1 3 Mustang Shelby Talia Allison

12 116 Corrida Tyler McKee

13 157 LC Unforgettable Sophie Sinclair
14 202 Extravaganza Noah Coutts

15 201 Casa Domani Quinn Coutts
16 118 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar
17 84 Amazing Grace Maygen gubb
18 89 Top Gun Siobhan Hazlett
19 66 PL Queen of Hearts Harriet Gardner
20 200 Beaumont cassanova Ella Wylie

1 72
2 73

Junior Disco
Benrose Playtime

Samantha Gillies
Emma Gillies

~

MAINLAND

COACHWORK LTD
B S

46

Mainland Coachwork 125cm Horse

Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2

1 134  Fohn Friday Grace percy

2 181  Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend

3 145 Casino GNZ Olivia Robertson

4 21 RH Renamour Victoria Brown

5 192  Blytheburn Cuban Rose Nicole White

6 146 DSE Spannakiwa Milly Robinson

7 35 Double J Barman Pippa Collins

8 188 Rolux David Hutton

9 184 Houston ST Jordan van
Miltenburg

10 1 Eye Catcher nzph Rose Alfeld

11 72 Socrates De La Ve Z Samantha Gillies

12 186 Truly Unique Rik van Miltenburg

13 144 Eireann Bandoola Gail Richardson

14 134 Numero Uno Nellie Grace percy

weaver

FC Factory Dead, Mosgiel M020
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47 Weavers Restaurant and Functions
115cm Horse Championship AM5 Art
238.2.2

1 74 Willencote Luna Lucy Goodeve

2 134  Sunny Disposition Grace percy

3 97 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore

4 152  Rumours NZPH Amanda Roy

5 104  Toronto Magic Anya Johnston

6 147  Coromiko Gold Elsa Rosanowski
7 34 Hashtag Murphys Law vicky cole

8 168 Silk Road Lana Stevens

QUI-LISE

48 110cm Equi-lise Sl Pony Points
Series Championship Art 238.2.2

19 Missing Pieces Summer Borrie
138 EasyAs Angus Price
117  MF Spot Me Sophia Mckendry

Samantha Gillies
Amy Brenssell
Summer Borrie
Angus Price

72 St . Merryn Guiness
20 Mararoa Kobie Breeze
19 Benrose Silver Lining
138 Onisha

NO O~ WN =

Harvie Green Wyatt

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Harvie Green Wyatt Ring 2 -
Sunday, 08:00 am

EQUINE

& In equing

50 Excel Equine Speed Horse 110cm
Art 239

157 LC Unforgettable

47 Ginger Kiss RE

36 Just Amber

23 Its Just George

198 Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior'

Sophie Sinclair
Sarah Dixon
Michelle Coombes
Savannah Bruce
Kayla wilson

abrbowNn =



6 3 Montana Mocha (c) Talia Allison
7 84 Amazing Grace Maygen gubb
8 48 St Henry Rosa Douglass
9 197 Tomdooly Erin wilson
10 171 Ballyclare Samantha Tasker
11 116 Corrida Tyler McKee
12 118 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar
13 192 Kamina VDL Nicole White
14 74 Willencote Luna Lucy Goodeve
15 147 Coromiko Gold Elsa Rosanowski
16 168 Silk Road Lana Stevens
17 170 Aphrodite (c) Katharine Swire
18 189 Renoir NZPH Emma Waite
Warren
Farrier
Services

51 Warren Farrier Services Open Pony
2 Phase 90cm Art 274.5.3

1 55 Painted Wing Brylee Dunphy

2 45 All heart charlotte Davie

3 76 Chance Neve Graamans
4 77 Horeke Chief Georgia Graham
5 92 Saltaire Nemo Isabelle Helm

6 90 Brackenleighs Requim Josie O'Neill

7 117 Kaimai Rua Sophia Mckendry
8 106  Flying with Style (c) Heidi Kendrick

9 91 Riverside Deception Hannah O'Neill
10 56 Diamond Cheval Pip Eason

11 55 Noble Secret Wish Brylee Dunphy
12 67 Windward Finnick Stella Bowles

52 Whiterocks Feed and Stud Open
Pony 2 Phase 100cm Art 274.5.3

1 55 Mustang puzzle me Brylee Dunphy

2 91 Riverside Deception Hannah O'Neill

3 185 Taylor Made Gift Bella van Miltenburg
4 77 Horeke Chief Georgia Graham
5 72 St . Merryn Guiness Samantha Gillies
6 85 foxley pocket rocket caseylee gubb

7 4 Tendulkar Ava Andersen

8 56 Astro Pop Pip Eason

9 20 Full Moon Fever Amy Brenssell
10 55 Noble Secret Wish Brylee Dunphy

PUB

100cm Art 274.5.3

Glenfern Dennis
SS Regnen

Delta Frank Sinatra
Beaumont Whisper
Mr Kingsman

Shes a Heartbreaker
Lucia (c)
Celebration ECPH
MJK Ravioli (c)
Bismarck (c)
NeverSayNever
Douglas Park Dexter
Arlo

Slipslopslap

Kiwi Nickel

Radiant 1
Cassandra GNZ
Oak Lane's Star
Whole Lota Rosie
Ballyace

Allons-Y (c)
Musicano

Tulira

Mangatu Chrome
A Bob each way (c)

Harry

Amour Retro

Bayly Road

Silver Hearts Legacy
The Clansman
Westpark Jasper (c)
Hardwick Supreme
Miyagi (c)

Rocky Ridge

Pub on Wharf Open Horse 2 Phase

Lana Medder
Anna Douglass
Liz Greene
Charmaine Michelle
Nadia Lyders
Tyler McKee
Siobhan Hazlett
Rose Alfeld
Lauran Smith
Megan Winsloe
Makaela Bruce
Suzanne Black
Anya Johnston
Jayne Beattie
Olivia Robertson
Catherine Taylor
Courtney Townsend
Rik van Miltenburg
Kimberleigh
Samantha Tasker
Kendra Holt

David Hutton
Kayla wilson
Charmaine Michelle
Tallulah-May
Patterson

Gina hore

Melissa Proctor
Hannah Johnston
Jade McRae
Nadia Lyders
Piper Smart

Laura Perkins
Abigail White
Nicola McLennan

Beaumont Sporthorses 105cm

Horse Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2

53

1 124
2 49
3 80
4 125
5 110
6 116
7 89
8 1

9 25
10 199
1 22
12 17
13 104
14 11

15 145
16 172
17 181
18 186
19 114
20 17
21 95
22 188
23 198
24 125
25 132
26 99
27 139
28 105
29 120
30 110
31 162
32 135
33 193
34 119
54

1 3

2 171

3 11

Montana Mocha (c)
Ballyace
Slipslopslap

Talia Allison
Samantha Tasker
Jayne Beattie



4 47
5 110
6 21
7 66
8 199
9 38
10 186
11 114
12 99
13 105
14 168
15 188
16 193
17 89
18 12
19 170
20 95
21 23
22 17
23 198
24 22
25 17
26 162
271 25
28 139
2 1
30 110

55

Ginger Kiss RE

The Clansman

RH Lady Million
Arctic Invader
Bismarck (c)

Ipg

Oak Lane's Star
Whole Lota Rosie
Harry

Bayly Road

Wai Look

Musicano

Miyagi (c)

Lucia (c)
Nethertown Express
Aphrodite (c)
Allons-Y (c)

Its Just George
Douglas Park Dexter
Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior'
NeverSayNever
Ballyclare

Westpark Jasper (c)
MJK Ravioli (c)
Amour Retro
Ubetcha

Mr Kingsman

\

e

Sarah Dixon
Nadia Lyders
Victoria Brown
Harriet Gardner
Megan Winsloe
Willow Cleghorn
Rik van Miltenburg
Kimberleigh

Gina hore
Hannah Johnston
Lana Stevens
David Hutton
Abigail White
Siobhan Hazlett
Kate Beattie
Katharine Swire
Kendra Holt
Savannah Bruce
Suzanne Black
Kayla wilson

Makaela Bruce
Samantha Tasker
Piper Smart
Lauran Smith
Melissa Proctor
Jayne Beattie
Nadia Lyders

Vet Equine Otago 105cm Pony

Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2

55
185
62
56
63
20
85
84

ONO O WN =

56

Mustang puzzle me
Taylor Made Gift
Beechcroft Le Dance
Astro Pop

Galaxy Sapphire

Full Moon Fever
foxley pocket rocket
roxanne rosie

Brylee Dunphy
Bella van Miltenburg
Sarah hay

Pip Eason

allison flett

Amy Brenssell
caseylee gubb
Maygen gubb

Muskets and Moonshine 95cm

Pony Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2

90
4

55
77

A ON-—-

Brackenleighs Requim
Tendulkar

Painted Wing

Horeke Chief

Josie O'Neill
Ava Andersen
Brylee Dunphy
Georgia Graham

5
6
7
8
9

98 Earnest
56 Diamond Cheval
76 Chance

67 Windward Finnick

91 Riverside Deception

Grace Hore

Pip Eason

Neve Graamans
Stella Bowles
Hannah O'Neill

Harvie Green Wyatt

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

57

1 96 Beaumont Diamond
2 121 Gallivant
3 158 Roxanne
4 132 A Bob each way (c)
5 103 Max (c)
6 133  Kuriwao Hawke
7 120 Silver Hearts Legacy
8 198 Tulira
9 26 Pythagoras
10 96 Beaumont Roxy
11 116 Shes a Heartbreaker
12 21 Ngahiwi Eyespy
13 124 Glenfern Dennis
14 172 Radiant 1
15 5 Southwood EZY2NV
16 155 SP Blue eyed ghost
17 135 Hardwick Supreme
18 79 Tallyho Pompeii
Greenaway
19 121 Eve
20 96 Beaumont Syd
Ring 3 -
60

238.2.2
1 31 Deigo
2 86 Wembleybrook Luchair
3 91 Rednalhgih Joseph
4 101 Chocolate (c)
5 103 Gizzy (c)
6 142 Sweetpea
7 159 Galaxy Spider
61
85cm Art 238.2.2
1 90 Brackenleighs Requim
2 92 Saltaire Nemo
3 101 Chocolate (c)
4 106  Flying with Style (c)
62

238.2.2
1 49 Merano
2 50 TMS Touchwood
3 54 Harrignton
4 115 The Auctioneer

Harvie Green Wyatt 95cm Horse
Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2

Abby Hore
Kendra McRae
Jaimee smale
Tallulah-May
Patterson

Shai Bergersen
Jess Paul

Jade McRae
Kayla wilson
Ashleigh Butson
Abby Hore
Tyler McKee
Victoria Brown
Lana Medder
Catherine Taylor
Claire Anderson
Hayley Shaw
Laura Perkins
Charlotte

Kendra McRae
Abby Hore

Sunday, 08:00 am

all classes operate with blackboard order.

Introductory Pony IJO 80cm Art

Ruby Hore (c)
Chanel Hack
Hannah O'Neill
Annabel Hutton
Shai Bergersen
Kaiya Goswami
Taysha Chittock

Mark Isaacs Farrier Open Pony IJO

Josie O'Neill
Isabelle Helm
Annabel Hutton
Heidi Kendrick

Introductory Horse IJO 90cm Art

Anna Douglass
Maggie Dowling
Kate Dunlevey (c)
Samara McKay



5 136
6 160
7 179
8 188
9 190
63

1 5
2 119
3 133
4 179
5 190
64

1 30
2 31
3 33
4 33
5 41
6 51
7 62
8 75
9 91
10 112
11 140
12 1M
13 143
14 161
15 166
16 175
17 195
65

1 20
2 30
3 31
4 33
5 41
6 51
7 60
8 62
9 67
10 71
1 81
12 91
13 140
14 14
15 142
16 143
17 161
18 166
19 174

Lockdown
Pure Luck (c)
Audacious (c)
Manny

TH Jasmine

sophie plimmer
Olivia Small
Ashleigh Todd
David Hutton
Jessamy Wales

FARRIER LTD

Horrel Farrier Open Horse IJO
95cm Art 238.2.2

Southwood EZY2NV
Echo HSH

Kuriwao Hawke
Audacious (c)

TH Jasmine

Claire Anderson
Nicola McLennan
Jess Paul
Ashleigh Todd
Jessamy Wales

Introductory Pony IJO 60cm Art

238.2.2

Patch of Trouble

Deigo

Moonbug

Rednalhgih Wilson
Mickey D

Ellangowan St Louie
Glengarry Indiana
Skibbereen Upbeat
Rednalhgih Joseph
Extravaganza
Amberfields Red Rascal
Cudglebar Aladdin's
Kaikorae Possum
Champagne Charlie
Jubilee Secret Sensation
My Classic Cowboy
Over Easy

Ruby Cameron
Ruby Hore (c)
Hollie Clearwater
Hollie Clearwater
Eila Currie-Quinn
Payton Downs
Sarah hay

Emily Graamans (c)
Hannah O'Neill
Jessica Mann (c)
Addalyn Proctor
Aiesha Goswami
Sienna Jamieson
Sophie Small
Sarah Stephens (c)
Mia Webster (c)
Zara Wiills (c)

Introductory Pony IJO 70cm Art

238.2.2

Jimbo

Yogi Bear

Patch of Trouble
Deigo

Rednalhgih Wilson
Mickey D

Ellangowan St Louie
Windrivers Pale
Yukachee

Glengarry Indiana
Coloured Cowgirl
Mahoe Cracklin Moon
Goosebumps
Rednalhgih Joseph
Amberfields Red Rascal
Cudglebar Aladdin's
Sweetpea

Kaikorae Possum
Champagne Charlie
Jubilee Secret Sensation
Perfectly Painted |

Neave O’Connell
Amy Brenssell
Ruby Cameron
Ruby Hore (c)
Hollie Clearwater
Eila Currie-Quinn
Payton Downs
Lucy Falconer (c)

Sarah hay

Stella Bowles
Sienna Gestro (c)
Clodagh Greene
Hannah O'Neill
Addalyn Proctor
Aiesha Goswami
Kaiya Goswami
Sienna Jamieson
Sophie Small
Sarah Stephens (c)
Issie Throp

20
21

66

abrbwnNn -
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175
178

20
30
31
41
60

67
71
81
86
91
101
103
142
174
178

27

69

104
115
165
166
191
193

12
15
18
23
27
34
68
69

109
115
144
152
165
166
176
177
191
193
196

11
13
15
18

My Classic Cowboy
Dusky Brew

Mia Webster (c)
Bob tisdall

Introductory Pony IJO 80cm Art

238.2.2

Yogi Bear

Patch of Trouble
Deigo

Mickey D

Windrivers Pale
Yukachee

Coloured Cowgirl
Mahoe Cracklin Moon
Goosebumps
Wembleybrook Luchair
Rednalhgih Joseph
Chocolate (c)

Gizzy (c)

Sweetpea

Perfectly Painted |
Dusky Brew

Amy Brenssell
Ruby Cameron
Ruby Hore (c)
Eila Currie-Quinn
Lucy Falconer (c)

Stella Bowles
Sienna Gestro (c)
Clodagh Greene
Chanel Hack
Hannah O'Neill
Annabel Hutton
Shai Bergersen
Kaiya Goswami
Issie Throp

Bob tisdall

Introductory Horse IJO 60cm Art

238.2.2

turbo timer maxwell
Olly

Simba

Glenardon Coinneach
Gentleman Gangster
Jack Sparrow

HD Chaos

Zeus

nichola calder
Kerri George

Anya Johnston
Samara McKay
Sandra Steiner
Sarah Stephens (c)
Sarah Walters
Abigail White

Introductory Horse IJO 70cm Art

238.2.2

Just Milly

Raise A Saint
Opposition Escape
Beaumont legacy
Max

turbo timer maxwell
Hashtag FOMO
Teddy bear

Olly

Turbo Timer Indy
Aparima Gypsy
Glenardon Coinneach
Outlander

Aparima LuLu
Gentleman Gangster
Jack Sparrow
Splash Of Colours
Bungy

HD Chaos

Zeus

Marimekko

Claire Anderson
Kate Beattie
Grace Best (c)
Carol Booth
Savannah Bruce
nichola calder
vicky cole

Renee Gazeley
Kerri George
Katelyn Henderson
Jayne Grant
Samara McKay
Gail Richardson
Amanda Roy
Sandra Steiner
Sarah Stephens (c)
Rhiarna Webster
Libby Tisdall (c)
Sarah Walters
Abigail White
Andrea Wills

Introductory Horse IJO 80cm Art

238.2.2

Mustang Firefly
Southwood EZY2NV
Dundee Flag

Satin Guru
Opposition Escape
Beaumont legacy

Talia Allison
Claire Anderson
Jayne Beattie
Rachel Beattie
Grace Best (c)
Carol Booth



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

70
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23
27
34
37
68
70
88
93
100
109
109
137
144
152
164
166
174
176
177
194
196

20
44
70
88

100
137
160
174
194

Max

turbo timer maxwell
Hashtag FOMO
Wish To Be A Star
Teddy bear
Silkwood Millie
Beaumont Peter Pan
Turbo Timer Indy
Bella

Aparima Gypsy
Aparima Precious
Leggo

Outlander
Aparima LuLu
Braxton B

Jack Sparrow
Perfectly Painted |
Splash Of Colours
Bungy

Sunday Sioux
Marimekko

Savannah Bruce
nichola calder
vicky cole

Kelly Taylor Covey
Renee Gazeley
Janice Gerken
Carol Haslett
Katelyn Henderson
Sophie Horton
Jayne Grant
Jayne Grant

John Pointon

Gail Richardson
Amanda Roy
Flora Smith

Sarah Stephens (c)
Issie Throp
Rhiarna Webster
Libby Tisdall (c)
Rosa Wills

Andrea Wills

Introductory Horse 1JO 90cm Art

238.2.2

Mustang Firefly
By Golly Ollie

Glenbrooke Final Rose

Silkwood Millie
Beaumont Peter Pan
Turbo Timer Indy
Bella

Leggo

Pure Luck (c)
Perfectly Painted |
Sunday Sioux

Talia Allison
Amy Brenssell
Tanya Davie
Janice Gerken
Carol Haslett
Katelyn Henderson
Sophie Horton
John Pointon
Olivia Small
Issie Throp
Rosa Wills



Show Hunter
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Weavers Restaurant & Functions
Show Hunter - Saturday, 08:15 am

Practice rounds start 7.30am, $3 per round. Max 1 round per
horse

100 Hunter Under Saddle (Flat Class)

57 Turbo Finchley Road
70 Silkwood Millie

83 TGP Kavanagh
Turbo Timer Indy
127  Nike Xtreme

155 PL Diamond In The
Rough (c)

Jack Sparrow

Poppy Edmond (c)
Janice Gerken
Rosa Garlick
Katelyn Henderson
Abriele Morse
Hayley Shaw

OO WN =
(]
w

7 166 Sarah Stephens (c)

101 Welcome to the Season Horse
60cm

1 5 Just Milly Claire Anderson

2 93 Turbo Timer Indy Katelyn Henderson

3 109  Aparima Gypsy Jayne Grant

4 122  Trevalda Irish Flame Sophie
McSkimming (c)

5 155 PL Diamond In The Hayley Shaw

Rough (c)

6 166  Jack Sparrow Sarah Stephens (c)

102 Intro Horse 60cm

1 5 Just Milly Claire Anderson

2 83 TGP Kavanagh Rosa Garlick

3 155 PL Diamond In The Hayley Shaw

Rough (c)

4 166  Jack Sparrow Sarah Stephens (c)

103 Intro Horse 70cm

1 5 Just Milly Claire Anderson

2 57 Turbo Finchley Road Poppy Edmond (c)

3 70 Silkwood Millie Janice Gerken

4 93 Turbo Timer Indy Katelyn Henderson

5 100 Bella Sophie Horton

6 109 Aparima Precious Jayne Grant

7 122  Trevalda Irish Flame Sophie
McSkimming (c)

8 127  Nike Xtreme Abriele Morse

9 155  PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

10 155 PL Diamond In The Hayley Shaw

Rough (c)

11 166
12 176
13 179
14 182
104

1 5
2 57
3 83
4 102
5 155
6 166
105

1 5
2 14
3 50
4 57
5 65
6 70
7 83
8 93
9 94
10 100
11 102
12 109
13 115
14 122
15 127
16 136
17 155
18 176
19 182
106

1 5
2 57
3 83
4 94
5 102
6 155
7 179
8 182
107

1 5
2 70
3 127
4 155

Jack Sparrow
Splash Of Colours
Audacious (c)
Pinstripe Il

Sarah Stephens (c)
Rhiarna Webster
Ashleigh Todd
Jessica Townsend

Give it a go Equitation (non-series)

70cm

Just Milly

Turbo Finchley Road
TGP Kavanagh
Paintball

PL Flying Spur

Jack Sparrow

Intro Horse 80cm

Southwood EZY2NV
Enzo Phar-Ari

TMS Touchwood
Turbo Finchley Road
The Munshi
Silkwood Millie

TGP Kavanagh
Turbo Timer Indy
Legend

Bella

Paintball

Aparima Precious
The Auctioneer
Trevalda Irish Flame

Nike Xtreme
Lockdown

PL Flying Spur
Splash Of Colours
Pinstripe Il

Claire Anderson
Poppy Edmond (c)
Rosa Garlick

Sofia Hviid

Hayley Shaw
Sarah Stephens (c)

Claire Anderson
Edelle Berman (c)
Maggie Dowling
Poppy Edmond (c)
Lewis Mclellan
Janice Gerken
Rosa Garlick
Katelyn Henderson
Melissa Hobbs
Sophie Horton
Sofia Hviid

Jayne Grant
Samara McKay
Sophie
McSkimming (c)
Abriele Morse
sophie plimmer
Hayley Shaw
Rhiarna Webster
Jessica Townsend

Have another go Equitation (non-

series) 80cm

Southwood EZY2NV
Turbo Finchley Road
TGP Kavanagh
Legend

Paintball

PL Flying Spur
Audacious (c)
Pinstripe Il

Handy Hunter 80cm

Southwood EZY2NV
Silkwood Millie

Nike Xtreme

PL Flying Spur

Claire Anderson
Poppy Edmond (c)
Rosa Garlick
Melissa Hobbs
Sofia Hviid
Hayley Shaw
Ashleigh Todd
Jessica Townsend

Claire Anderson
Janice Gerken
Abriele Morse
Hayley Shaw



9 151 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
10 166 Jubilee Secret Sensation  Sarah Stephens (c)
11 187 Glencree Design Fashin Rebecca Vaughan

(c)
153 Cat A - Intro Pony 60cm

ALALA TR CER AT E A [ [

S R 1 8 Fortification Nicolai (c) Harriet Baker
2 9 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker
(ELE Rl 3 33 Moonbug Hollie Clearwater
R 4 43 Billy The Kid Evie Dale (c)
£.910 -5 1 5 46  Good luck charlie mate emily Dennis
SRR A 6 61 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
7 112 Extravaganza Jessica Mann (c)
8 129 Pinewood Rock n Roll Neave O’Connell
Weavers Restaurant & Functions 9 150 g\fa:!onts: Imperial Grace Roy
istinction
Show Hunter - Saturday Afternoon 10 150 Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
Practice rounds $3 per round. Max 1 round per pony 11 151 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
12 166 Jubilee Secret Sensation  Sarah Stephens (c)
150 Cat A - Welcome to Show Hunter 13 178 maxwellton master mike  Bob tisdall
50cm 14 187  Glencree Design Fashin  Rebecca Vaughan
(c)
1 8 Fortification Nicolai (c) Harriet Baker
2 10  WillowPark Justin Thyme  Matilda Baker (c) 154 Cat A - Handy Hunter 60cm
3 33 Moonbug . Ho{lle Clearwater 1 8 Fortification Nicolai (c) Harriet Baker
4 43 Billy The Kid Evie Dale (c) 2 9 Sunset Hill Xmas Holl Scarlet Baker
5 61 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan Y .
6 112 Extravaganza Jessica Mann (c) 3 33 Moonbug . Hol{/e CIearw ater
7 140 Amberfields Red Rascal  Addalyn Proctor 4 46 Good luck charlie mate  emily Dennis
8 150  Afallons Imperial Grace Roy 5 61 R_ednalhglh Ellis Olivia McEwan
Distinction 6 129 Pinewood Rock n Roll Neave O’Connell
7 142 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami
9 150 Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy .
10 151 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy 8 150 ggesl::ggtsi,olrrpperlal Grace Roy
11 166 Jubilee Secret Sensation  Sarah Stephens (c)
12 173 Jubilee Scarlett Ribbon  Ellie Templeton 9 151 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy

10 166 Jubilee Secret Sensation  Sarah Stephens (c)

13~ 178 maxweliton master mike  Bob tisdall 11 178 maxwellton master mike  Bob tisdall

14 187 Glencree Design Fashin Rebecca Vaughan

() 12 187 Glencree Design Fashin I(?t)abecca Vaughan
c
151 Cat A - Intro Pony 50cm 155 Cat B - Welcome to Show Hunter
1 8  Fortification Nicolai (c) Harriet Baker 70cm
2 9 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker
3 10 WillowPark Justin Thyme  Matilda Baker (c) 1 8 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
4 33 Moonbug Hollie Clearwater 2 30 Patch of Trouble Ruby Cameron
5 43 Billy The Kid Evie Dale (c) 3 51 Ellangowan St Louie Payton Downs
6 61 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan 4 52  Windward Kiri (c) Zara Geddes
7 112 Extravaganza Jessica Mann (c) 5 75 Skibbereen Upbeat Emily Graamans (c)
8 140 Amberfields Red Rascal Addalyn Proctor 6 163  El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
9 150 Afallons Imperial Grace Roy 7 163  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
Distinction 8 173  Macchiato Ellie Templeton
10 151 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
11 166 Jubilee Secret Sensation  Sarah Stephens (c) 156 Cat B - Intro Pony 70cm

12 173  Jubilee Scarlett Ribbon Ellie Templeton

13 178 maxwellton master mike Bob tisdall 1 8 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
14 187 Glencree Design Fashin Rebecca Vaughan 2 30 Patch of Trouble Ruby Cameron
(c) 3 52 Windward Kiri (c) Zara Geddes
4 129 Jimbo Neave O’Connell
152 Cat A - Give it a go Equitation (non- 5 141 Cudglebar Aladdin's Aiesha Goswami
7 163  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
1 9 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker . . T
2 10  WillowPark Justin Thyme  Matilda Baker (c) 157 Cat B - Give it a go Equitation (non-
3 43 Billy The Kid Evie Dale (c) series) 70cm
4 61 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
6 140 Amberfields Red Rascal Addalyn Proctor 1 8 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
7 150 Afallons Imperial Grace Roy 2 30 Patch of Trouble Ruby Cameron
Distinction 3 51 Ellangowan St Louie Payton Downs
8 150 Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy 4 129  Jimbo Neave O’Connell



5 141
6 163
7 163
158

1 8
2 30
3 129
159

82
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102
174
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Cudglebar Aladdin's
El Alpha G Wizz
Starlight Smarda

Moonspirit Jitterbug
Patch of Trouble
Jimbo

Kabo Cappesh

Wembleybrook Luchair
Brackenbhill Dusk (imp UK)

Perfectly Painted |

Capall An Cead Ceann

Kabo Cappesh

Wembleybrook Luchair
Brackenbhill Dusk (imp UK)

Perfectly Painted |
My Classic Cowboy

Capall An Cead Ceann

Kabo Cappesh

Brackenbhill Dusk (imp UK)

Perfectly Painted |

Capall An Cead Ceann

Kabo Cappesh

Wembleybrook Luchair

Perfectly Painted |

Aiesha Goswami
Anna Smith
Anna Smith

Cat B - Handy Hunter 70cm

Harriet Baker
Ruby Cameron
Neave O’Connell

Cat C - Welcome to Show Hunter
80cm

Eilish Greene
Chanel Hack
Sofia Hviid
Issie Throp

Cat C - Intro Pony 80cm

Mia Quinn
Eilish Greene
Chanel Hack
Sofia Hviid
Issie Throp

Mia Webster (c)

Cat C - Give it a go Equitation (non-
series) 80cm

Mia Quinn
Eilish Greene
Sofia Hviid
Issie Throp

Cat C - Handy Hunter 80cm

Mia Quinn
Eilish Greene
Chanel Hack
Issie Throp
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Weavers Restaurant & Functions

Show Hunter -
200
1 57 Turbo Finchley Road
2 83 TGP Kavanagh
3 107  Southwood Reckless
4 127  Nike Xtreme
5 155  PL Flying Spur
6 166 Jack Sparrow
201

Sunday Morning

Hunter Under Saddle (Flat Class)

Poppy Edmond (c)
Rosa Garlick
Malisa Landreth
Abriele Morse
Hayley Shaw
Sarah Stephens (c)

Welcome Intro Hunter 70cm

1 5
2 53
3 57
4 83
5 155
6 166
202

1 5

2 57
3 70
4 83
5 109
6 109
7 122
8 126
9 127
10 155
11 166
12 182
203

1 5

2 50
3 53
4 57
5 70
6 83
7 109
8 115
9 122
10 126
11127
12 136
13 155
14 155
15 164
16 166
17 182
204

1 6

2 6

3 50
4 53
5 65
6 70
7 94
8 107
9 122
10 126
11 136
12 155
13 155
14 164
15 169
16 182
205

1 6

2 6

3 35
4 65
5 94

Just Milly

TD Kingston

Turbo Finchley Road
TGP Kavanagh

PL Flying Spur

Jack Sparrow

Intro Hunter 70cm

Just Milly

Turbo Finchley Road
Silkwood Millie

TGP Kavanagh
Aparima Precious
Aparima Gypsy
Trevalda Irish Flame

Donnerspiel
Nike Xtreme
PL Flying Spur
Jack Sparrow
Pinstripe Il

Intro Hunter 80cm

Southwood EZY2NV
TMS Touchwood

TD Kingston

Turbo Finchley Road
Silkwood Millie

TGP Kavanagh
Aparima Precious
The Auctioneer
Trevalda Irish Flame

Donnerspiel

Nike Xtreme
Lockdown

SP Blue eyed ghost
PL Flying Spur
Braxton B

Jack Sparrow
Pinstripe Il

Horse HOYQ 90cm

Tequilla Surprise
Ayrdene Banjo

TMS Touchwood

TD Kingston

The Munshi
Silkwood Millie
Legend

Southwood Reckless
Trevalda Irish Flame

Donnerspiel
Lockdown

PL Flying Spur

SP Blue eyed ghost
Braxton B

Stone River Titan
Pinstripe Il

Horse HOYQ 100cm

Tequilla Surprise
Ayrdene Banjo
First Lady

The Munshi
Legend

Claire Anderson
Anna duncan
Poppy Edmond (c)
Rosa Garlick
Hayley Shaw
Sarah Stephens (c)

Claire Anderson
Poppy Edmond (c)
Janice Gerken
Rosa Garlick
Jayne Grant
Jayne Grant
Sophie
McSkimming (c)
Elisha Morrison
Abriele Morse
Hayley Shaw
Sarah Stephens (c)
Jessica Townsend

Claire Anderson
Maggie Dowling
Anna duncan
Poppy Edmond (c)
Janice Gerken
Rosa Garlick
Jayne Grant
Samara McKay
Sophie
McSkimming (c)
Elisha Morrison
Abriele Morse
sophie plimmer
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw
Flora Smith

Sarah Stephens (c)
Jessica Townsend

Kirsty Anderson
Kirsty Anderson
Maggie Dowling
Anna duncan
Lewis Mclellan
Janice Gerken
Melissa Hobbs
Malisa Landreth
Sophie
McSkimming (c)
Elisha Morrison
sophie plimmer
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw
Flora Smith
Lucy Swain
Jessica Townsend

Kirsty Anderson
Kirsty Anderson
Pippa Collins
Lewis Mclellan
Melissa Hobbs



6 126  Donnerspiel Elisha Morrison

7 149 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski
8 155  SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw

9 155  PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

10 169 Stone River Titan Lucy Swain

> GYRO

Specialists in Rotational Moulding

206.1 Gyro Plastics Junior High Points

100cm
1 35 First Lady Pippa Collins
2 149 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski
3 169 Stone River Titan Lucy Swain
4 182  Pinstripe Il Jessica Townsend
206.2 Amateur High Points 100cm
1 6 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson
2 6 Tequilla Surprise Kirsty Anderson
3 65 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan
4 94 Legend Melissa Hobbs
5 107  Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth
6 120 Swayze Jade McRae
7 155 SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw
8 155  PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

\“’TTTT\

&

Y
SHOWHUNTER

207.1 ESNZ Junior Equitation 100cm

1 35 First Lady
2 149 Bellwood O'Banion
3 169 Stone River Titan

Pippa Collins
Sophie Rosanowski
Lucy Swain

207.2 Petticoat Lane Performance Horses

1 107
2 120
3 155

Southwood Reckless

Swayze
PL Flying Spur

Open Adult Equitation 100cm

Malisa Landreth
Jade McRae
Hayley Shaw

FEED TO SUCCEED

208
HOYQ
1 35
2 120
3 149
4 155
5 155

First Lady

Swayze

Bellwood O'Banion
SP Blue eyed ghost
PL Flying Spur

NRM Horse High Points 110cm

Pippa Collins
Jade McRae
Sophie Rosanowski
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw



10 178 maxwellton master mike
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Weavers Restaurant & Functions

Bob tisdall

Show Hunter - Sunday Afternoon S H OW H U N T E R

250 Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Flat

Class)
1 8 Fortification Nicolai (c) Harriet Baker o
2 9 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker 254 ESNZ Hunt Seat Eq"‘"tatlon - 12yrs
3 10  WillowPark Justin Thyme  Matilda Baker (c) & Under (cannot enter 261) 70cm
4 30 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron
5 40  Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn 1 9 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker
6 150 Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy 2 30 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron
7 151 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy 3 46 Good luck charlie mate emily Dennis
8 166  Jubilee Secret Sensation  Sarah Stephens (c) 4 61 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
9 174 Perfectly Painted | Issie Throp 5 129  Jimbo Neave O’Connell
6 142 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami
251 Cat A Welcome Intro Pony 60cm 7 150 Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
8 150 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
1 8 Fortification Nicolai (C) Harriet Baker 9 151 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
2 9 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker
3 30 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron 1\'
4 33  Moonbug Hollie Clearwater N
5 61 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
6 112 Extravaganza Jessica Mann (c) M ,:;7)
7 129  Pinewood Rock n Roll Neave O’Connell / / »
8 150 Afallons Imperial Grace Roy A
7 Float Factory
9 150 Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
10 150 Benrose Comet Grace Roy 202 0
11 166 Jubilee Secret Sensation  Sarah Stephens (c) .
12 178 maxwellton master mike  Bob tisdall 255 Cat A Pony Float Factory High

Points HOYQ 70cm

252 Cat A Pony HOYQ 60cm

T . . . 1 9 Sunset Hill Xmas Holl Scarlet Baker

18  Fortification Nicolai (c) ~ Harriet Baker 2 30 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron
2 9 Sun_set Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker 3 46 Good luck charlie mate emily Dennis
i gg ;\’/‘I‘b"es Glendhe Flicka 5“2?’ %‘7’"6’ O”t 4 61 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan

oonbug . oflie tlearwater 5 129 Pinewood Rock n Roll Neave O’Connell
5 46 Good luck charlie mate emily Dennis 6 142 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami
6 61 R_ednalhg|h Ellis Olivia Mc’Ewan 7 150 Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
7 129 Pinewood Rock n Roll Neave O’Connell 8 150 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
8 150 Afallons Imperial Grace Roy 9 151 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy

Distinction
9 150 Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy 256 Cat B Welcome Intro Pony 70cm
10 150 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
11151 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy 1 8 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
12 178 maxwellton master mike Bob tisdall 2 51 Ellangowan St Louie Payton Downs
3 75 Skibbereen Upbeat Emily Graamans (c)

253 Cat A Pony HOYQ 70cm 4 129 Jimbo Neave O'Connell
1 8 Fortification Nicolai (c) Harriet Baker g lg; Elu gﬁlﬁgaé C:ﬁgg ns ﬁfns:a}sgzzwam/
2 9 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker 7 163 Starlip ht Smarda Anna Smith
3 30 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron 9
4 46 Good luck charlie mate emily Dennis 257 Cat B Pony HOYQ 70cm
5 61 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan y Q
6 129 Pinewood Rock n Roll Neave O’Connell 1 8 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
7 150  Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy 2 85 eyredale enchantend caseylee gubb
8 150 Benrose Comet Grace Roy radiance
9 151 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy



3 129  Jimbo Neave O’Connell
4 141  Cudglebar Aladdin's Aiesha Goswami
5 163 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
6 163  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

258 Cat B Pony HOYQ 80cm

1 8 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
63 Galaxy Sapphire allison flett
3 85 eyredale enchantend caseylee gubb
radiance
4 129  Jimbo Neave O’Connell
5 163 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
6 163  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

FIBER
FRESH

Optimising Nature’s Brilliance

259 Cat B Fiber Fresh Farm Pony High
Points 80cm HOYQ

1 8 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker

2 63 Galaxy Sapphire allison flett

3 85 eyredale enchantend caseylee gubb
radiance

4 129  Jimbo Neave O’Connell

5 163 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

6 163  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

260 Cat C Welcome Intro Pony 80cm

67 Coloured Cowgirl

82 Kabo Cappesh

90 Brackenleighs Requim
174  Perfectly Painted |
175 My Classic Cowboy

Stella Bowles
Eilish Greene
Josie O'Neill
Issie Throp

Mia Webster (c)

P 2V 2N
surec mat
N N

261 Suregrip Mats NZ Pony Equitation
Series 80cm (cannot enter 254)

abwNn -

173  Hes Pryceless
174  Perfectly Painted |

Ellie Templeton
Issie Throp

1 4 The White Mouse Ava Andersen
2 8 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
3 40 Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn

4 86 Wembleybrook Luchair Chanel Hack
5 90 Brackenleighs Requim Josie O'Neill
6 163 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

7 163  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

8

9

262 Cat C Pony HOYQ 80cm

40 Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn

77 Horeke Chief Georgia Graham
82 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene
86 Wembleybrook Luchair Chanel Hack

90 Brackenleighs Requim Josie O'Neill
173  Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton
174  Perfectly Painted | Issie Throp

263 Cat C Pony HOYQ 90cm

40 Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn

77 Horeke Chief Georgia Graham
82 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene
84 roxanne rosie Maygen gubb
90 Brackenleighs Requim Josie O'Neill
173 Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton
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Aniwell

FILTA

NEW ZEALAND

A PROTECTIVE BARRIER

CLEAR

264 Cat C Aniwell Pony High Points
90cm HOYQ

ACTIVE MANUKA HONEY

ANTIBACTERIAL CREAM ANHYDROUS CREAM 25%

4 The White Mouse Ava Andersen
40 Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn

77 Horeke Chief Georgia Graham
82 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene
84 roxanne rosie Maygen gubb
90 Brackenleighs Requim Josie O'Neill
173  Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton
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